Race Date
October 14, 2017

Place Team
1 Stevens Point
2 DC Everest
3 Marshfield
4 Wausau West
5 Wisconsin Rapids
6 Wausau East
7 Merrill

Results By Performance Timing, LLC

Team Summary Results

Boys

Boys Varsity

Class -1 Teams
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Race Date
October 14, 2017

Place Score Bib No

1 1 453
2 2 449
3 3 292
4 4 593
5 5 354
6 6 286
7 7 455
8 8 452
9 9 456
10 10 450
11 11 454
12 12 351
13 13 558
14 14 355
15 15 451
16 16 290
17 17 287
18 18 638
19 19 356
20 20 644
21 21 288
22 22 353
23 23 597
24 24 553
25 25 591
26 26 595
27 27 598
28 28 350
29 29 592
30 30 642
31 31 352
32 32 639
33 33 349
34 34 293
35 35 554
36 36 556
37 37 423
38 38 643
39 39 551
40 40 422
41 41 637
42 42 640
43 43 291
44 44 424
45 45 594

Wisconsin Valley Conference Meet
Overall Finish List

Name

Johnny Hyland
Liam Belson
Isaiah Winowiski
Ryan Hartman
Joseph McKee
Ethan Bohlman
Tristan Sernau
Chad Franz
Alex Strojny

Ben Brogan
Mason Meixner
Jordan Dzikowich
Jordan Straub
Joshua McKee
Monty Flatoff
Zach Ostrowski
Zach Brandenburg
Sam Forstner
Jared Oemig
Harrison Sullivan
Alex Falkowski
Addison Hill

Ben Stangel
Josh Lopez
Caleb Cychosz
Tony Lewis
Andrew Vehlow
Jacob Dick
Dayne Hagedorn
Josh Niedbalski
Paul Fischer
Mitchell Hammer
Carter Chojnacki
Trever Zunker
Elijah Olson
Kaleb Roth
Dominic Laufenberg
Bennet Smith
Anders Aspenes
Stephen Koch
Damien Bennett
Nathan Hammer
Devin Stowell
Jacob Novitch
Cole Knapp
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Boys

Boys Varsity
Class -1 Teams

Team

Stevens Point
Stevens Point

DC Everest
Wausau West
Marshfield

DC Everest
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Marshfield
Wausau East
Marshfield
Stevens Point

DC Everest

DC Everest
Wisconsin Rapids
Marshfield
Wisconsin Rapids
DC Everest
Marshfield
Wausau West
Wausau East
Wausau West
Wausau West
Wausau West
Marshfield
Wausau West
Wisconsin Rapids
Marshfield
Wisconsin Rapids
Marshfield

DC Everest
Wausau East
Wausau East
Merrill

Wisconsin Rapids
Wausau East
Merrill

Wisconsin Rapids
Wisconsin Rapids
DC Everest
Merrill

Wausau West

1

Time

Pace

16:24.2  5:17/M
16:37.0 5:22/M
16:38.4  5:22/M
16:38.6  5:22/M
16:39.0 5:22/M
16:39.2  5:22/M
16:404  5:23/M
16:47.7  5:25/M
16:49.0 5:25/M
16:50.7  5:26/M
16:56.7  5:28/M
16:59.3  5:29/M
17:05.7  5:31/M
17:08.3  5:32/M
17:10.2  5:32/M
17:11.2  5:33/M
17:13.5  5:33/M
17:22.8  5:36/M
17:24.4  5:37/M
17:27.4  5:38/M
17:27.4  5:38/M
17:29.7  5:38/M
17:39.4  5:42/M
17:49.2  5:45/M
17:55.0 5:47/M
17:55.5 5:47/M
17:59.3  5:48/M
18:01.7  5:49/M
18:02.5 5:49/M
18:03.0 5:49/M
18:05.2  5:50/M

18:13.1

5:53/M

18:16.7  5:54/M
18:19.8  5:55/M
18:24.3  5:56/M
18:30.4  5:58/M
18:32.2  5:59/M
18:35.6  6:00/M
18:42.9 6:02/M
18:53.3  6:05/M

18:55.1

6:06/M

18:58.8  6:07/M
18:59.2  6:07/M
19:00.6 6:08/M
19:01.4 6:08/M
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Race Date

October 14, 2017

Place Score Bib No

Wisconsin Valley Conference Meet
Overall Finish List

Name

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

570
420
5565
641
5562
596
418
289
436
419

Joseph Boutain
Tanner Depies
Jacob Olson
Harrison Lambert
Ben Diny

Drew Schoch
Ethan Cordova
Jonathan Mulder
Brody Gehrke
Cody Depies
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Boys
Boys Varsity

Class -1 Teams

Team

Wausau East
Merrill

Wausau East
Wisconsin Rapids
Wausau East
Wausau West
Merrill

DC Everest
Merrill
Merrill

2

Time
19:02.8
19:06.5
19:20.3
19:24.2
19:25.3
19:27.8
19:34.6
20:11.0
20:25.2
20:38.6
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Pace

6:08/M
6:10/M
6:14/M
6:15/M
6:16/M
6:16/M
6:19/M
6:31/M
6:35/M
6:39/M



Race Date Wisconsin Valley Conference Meet

October 14, 2017 Final Team Results

Boys
Boys Varsity
Class -1 Teams

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Stevens Point Finish Position - 1

Team Score (places): 27 Average Time: 16:39.7
1 453 Johnny Hyland 1 1 16:24.2 16:24.2 0:00.0
2 449 Liam Belson 2 3 16:37.0 33:01.3 0:12.8
3 455 Tristan Sernau 7 10 16:40.4 49:41.7 0:16.2
4 452 Chad Franz 8 18 16:47.7 1:06:29.5 0:23.5
5 456 Alex Strojny 9 27 16:49.0 1:23:18.5 0:24.8
6 450 Ben Brogan (10) (37) 16:50.7  1:40:09.3 0:26.4
7 454 Mason Meixner (11) (48) 16:56.7  1:57:06.0 0:32.5
8 451 Monty Flatoff (15) (63) 17:10.2  2:14:16.3 0:45.9
Team - DC Everest Finish Position - 2

Team Score (places): 63 Average Time: 17:01.9
1 292 Isaiah Winowiski 3 3 16:38.4 16:38.4 0:00.0
2 286 Ethan Bohiman 6 9 16:39.2 33:17.7 0:00.8
3 290 Zach Ostrowski 16 25 17:11.2 50:28.9 0:32.8
4 287 Zach Brandenburg 17 42 17:13.5  1:07:42.5 0:35.0
5 288 Alex Falkowski 21 63 17:27.4  1:25:09.9 0:48.9
6 293 Trever Zunker (34) (97) 18:19.8  1:43:29.7 1:41.3
7 291 Devin Stowell (43) (140) 18:59.2  2:02:28.9 2:20.7
8 289 Jonathan Mulder (53) (193) 20:11.0  2:22:39.9 3:32.6
Team - Marshfield Finish Position- 3

Team Score (places): 72 Average Time: 17:08.1
1 354 Joseph McKee 5 5 16:39.0 16:39.0 0:00.0
2 351 Jordan Dzikowich 12 17 16:59.3 33:38.3 0:20.2
3 355 Joshua McKee 14 31 17:08.3 50:46.7 0:29.2
4 356 Jared Oemig 19 50 17:24.4  1:08:11.1 0:45.3
5 353 Addison Hill 22 72 17:29.7  1:25:40.9 0:50.6
6 350 Jacob Dick (28) (100) 18:01.7 1:43:42.7 1:22.7
7 352 Paul Fischer (31) (131) 18:05.2 2:01:48.0 1:26.1
8 349 Carter Chojnacki (33) (164) 18:16.7  2:20:04.7 1:37.7
Team - Wausau West Finish Position- 4

Team Score (places): 105 Average Time: 17:37.6
1 593 Ryan Hartman 4 4 16:38.6 16:38.6 0:00.0
2 597 Ben Stangel 23 27 17:39.4 34:18.1 1:00.8
3 591 Caleb Cychosz 25 52 17:55.0 52:13.1 1:16.3
4 595 Tony Lewis 26 78 17:55.5  1:10:08.7 1:16.8
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Race Date Wisconsin Valley Conference Meet
October 14, 2017 Final Team Results

Boys
Boys Varsity
Class -1 Teams

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Wausau West Finish Position - 4

Team Score (places): 105 Average Time: 17:37.6
5 598 Andrew Vehlow 27 105 17:59.3  1:28:08.1 1:20.7
6 592 Dayne Hagedorn (29) (134) 18:02.5 1:46:10.6 1:23.8
7 594 Cole Knapp (45) (179) 19:01.4  2:05:12.0 2:22.7
8 596 Drew Schoch (51) (230) 19:27.8  2:24:39.8 2:49.1
Team - Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln Finish Position- 5

Team Score (places): 138 Average Time: 17:56.4
1 638 Sam Forstner 18 18 17:22.8 17:22.8 0:00.0
2 644 Harrison Sullivan 20 38 17:27.4 34:50.2 0:04.5
3 642 Josh Niedbalski 30 68 18:03.0 52:53.3 0:40.2
4 639 Mitchell Hammer 32 100 18:13.1  1:11:06.4 0:50.3
5 643 Bennet Smith 38 138 18:35.6  1:29:42.1 1:12.8
6 637 Damien Bennett (41) (179) 18:55.1  1:48:37.2 1:32.3
7 640 Nathan Hammer (42) (221) 18:58.8  2:07:36.0 1:35.9
8 641 Harrison Lambert (49) (270) 19:24.2  2:27:00.3 2:01.3
Team - Wausau East Finish Position - 6

Team Score (places): 147 Average Time: 18:06.5
1 558 Jordan Straub 13 13 17:05.7 17:05.7 0:00.0
2 553 Josh Lopez 24 37 17:49.2 34:55.0 0:43.4
3 554 Elijah Olson 35 72 18:24.3 53:19.3 1:18.5
4 556 Kaleb Roth 36 108 18:30.4  1:11:49.7 1:24.6
5 551 Anders Aspenes 39 147 18:42.9  1:30:32.7 1:37.2
6 570 Joseph Boutain (46) (193) 19:02.8  1:49:35.5 1:57.0
7 555 Jacob Olson (48) (241) 19:20.3  2:08:55.9 2:14.5
8 552 Ben Diny (50) (291) 19:25.3  2:28:21.2 2:19.5
Team - Merrill Finish Position- 7

Team Score (places): 220 Average Time: 19:01.4
1 423 Dominic Laufenberg 37 37 18:32.2 18:32.2 0:00.0
2 422 Stephen Koch 40 77 18:53.3 37:25.5 0:21.0
3 424 Jacob Novitch 44 121 19:00.6 56:26.1 0:28.4
4 420 Tanner Depies 47 168 19:06.5 1:15:32.6 0:34.3
5 418 Ethan Cordova 52 220 19:34.6 1:35.07.2 1:02.3
6 436 Brody Gehrke (54) (274) 20:25.2  1:55:32.4 1:53.0
7 419 Cody Depies (55) (329) 20:38.6  2:16:11.0 2:06.4
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